Help
Content Browser Mobile
Use this Help when you have any questions on how to use Content Browser Mobile.
All screen images in this Help are simulated pictures and subject to change.
For customers using ILME-FX6
If the camcorder system software is ver. 5.00 or later, Content Browser Mobile is not available. Use Monitor & Control
(ver. 2.0.0 or later).
Monitor & Control support page: https://www.sony.net/ccmc/help/

[Bar settings]
[Left bar] [Right bar]: Select the setting items to be displayed on the left and right operation bars from [FOCUS],
[IRIS], [IRIS (Relative)], and [None]. When [Reverse] is checked, the ascending/descending order of the scale on the
operation bars is switched. By default, only the operation bar on the right is displayed.
[Focus distance display]: Sets the scale unit to be displayed.
[Detection/Tracking frame color]: Sets the colors of the face/eye detection frame and object tracking frame.
[Max]/[Min]
Sets the current setting value to the upper or lower limit, and disables scrolling of the operation bar beyond that value.
[x0.1] to [x1.5]
Select the scrolling speed of the operation bars.
[50%] to [350%]
Select the display magnification of the operation bars.
About the focus operation bar
For lenses that cannot specify the distance in manual focus operation, the focus operation bar is displayed in %.
The following lenses are available for specifying the distance in manual focus operation.
SEL85F18 (85mm F1.8)
SEL1224G (12-24mm F4)
SEL24F14GM (24mm F1.4)
SEL24105G (24-105mm F4)
SEL70200G (70-200mm F4)
SEL24240 (24-240mm F3.5-6.3)
SELP28135G (28-135mm F4)
SEL100F28GM (100mm F2.8)*
SEL2470GM (24-70mm F2.8)
SEL50F14Z (50mm F1.4)
SEL85F14GM (85mm F1.4)
SEL70300G (70-300mm F4.5-5.6)
SEL100400GM (100-400mm F4.5-5.6)
SEL70200GM (70-200mm F2.8)
SEL1635GM (16-35mm F2.8)
SEL400F28GM (400mm F2.8)
SEL18135 (18-135mm F3.5-5.6)
SEL135F18GM (135mm F1.8)
SEL200600G (200-600mm F5.6-6.3)
SEL600F40GM (600mm F4)
SEL1655G (16-55mm F2.8)
SEL70350G (70-350mm F4.5-6.3)
SELC1635G (16-35mm F2.8)
SEL35F18F (35mm F1.8)
SEL20F18G (20mm F1.8)
SEL1224GM (12-24mm F2.8)
SEL50F12GM (50mm F1.2)
SEL14F18GM (14mm F1.8)
SEL2860 (28-60mm F4-5.6)
SEL35F14GM (35mm F1.4)
SEL24F28G (24mm F2.8)
SEL40F25G (40mm F2.5)
SEL50F25G (50mm F2.5)
About the focus frame
The following frames are displayed in the camera image according to the focus setting.
 Focus area frame (normal time)
The distance can only be specified when the macro switching ring is set to "0.85m-∞."*